

Heavens Kitchen Food Service	Document Code: FPSPEC-001	Authorised By: Mark Chiciak – MD
Finished Product Specification	Lemon meringue tartlet	Issue No: 1 Issue Date: 11/04/17
		Product Code: LMT

LEMON MERINGUE TARTLET

Product Description	A round individual tart filled with citrus custard on a shortbread base finished with meringue.
Ingredient Statement	Lemon Juice, Preservative – Potassium Sorbate (E202), Lime juice, Wheat Starch, Milk, Sugar, Glucose Solids, pasteurised whole egg, Glycerine (E422), Cream, halal gelatine, wheat flour, butter(from milk),water, whole egg powder, skim milk powder, salt, cekol 700, colour(150a), egg albumen powder, dextrose, thickener, (1422), vegetable gum (405), acidity regulator (330), Vegetable Gums (E412, E466), This product is produced in a factory that also processes tree nuts, peanuts, soy, egg, dairy, gluten and seeds
Packaging specs	Packaged in a food grade box and covered with a plastic film and then packaged in an outer box Size: 6 per box weight: 110g
Transport	Transported locally and interstate in approved transport vehicles at -18°C. Product is delivered free of contamination and damage
Storage Criteria	Product is stored at -18°C
Preparation Criteria	Product is sold as a frozen cake, should be kept frozen at -18°C ,when it is required to be used it should be defrosted in a fridge or coolroom at 5°C or below
Shelf Life	When stored at -18°C the best before date applies. When stored at between 0°C – 5°C a 3-5 day shelf life applies (see label)
Allergens	This product is produced in a factory that also processes nuts & seeds
Country of Origin	Product is manufactured in Australia from local and imported ingredients.

Heavens Kitchen Food Service	Document Code: FPSPEC-001	Authorised By: Mark Chiciak – MD
Finished Product Specification	Lemon meringue tartlet	Issue No: 1 Issue Date: 11/04/17
		Product Code: LMT

Lemon Meringue Tartlet		
NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per package: 6		
Serving size: Approx 110g		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	1470kj	1340kj
Protein	6.1g	5.5g
Fat, Total	8.1g	7.3g
- Saturated	3.7g	3.4g
Carbohydrate	62.3g	56.6g
- Sugars	39.8g	36.2g
Sodium	134mg	122mg